
USBC # Avg Dbls Sgls

Please choose a 1st & 2nd Date & Time choice

Phone:

Email:

Bowling Center:

Entry forms can be dropped off at Suburban Lanes 

Doubles 

and/or 

Singles

- OR -

Picture of completed entry form can be sent to:

1st ________________________________

2nd ________________________________ Text: 605-277-8595

Email: tournament@bowlsiouxfalls.com

Expenses…………….….…...$2.00

Bowlers

St: Zip:

1)

2)

1)

2)

Team Captain:

Address:

City:

ENTRY FEES        Sioux Falls, SD

3/30…11:00 am or 2:00 pm Bowling/Lineage…………...$15.00

The 2024-25 Sioux Falls Regional USBC
Women's Championships

A USBC certified DOUBLES and/or SINGLES

Doubles and/or Singles can be bowled in the same shift
        2621 S. Spring Ave

$25.00 Per Bowler Per Event Shift Dates and Times:
Prize Fund……...…..………..$8.00 3/29…11:00 am or 2:00 pm 


